SKID-E READY

Evacuation Chair

Skid-E Ready is characterised by the new fork and tubular frame, which en-
hances the technological design of the assembly and transfer of the castor
wheels at the front of the chair, which is divided into two elements of very
large surface tilted back and protected by two lateral conveyors that integra-
te the footrest.

Made of aluminum, the Skid-E Ready, comes with the upper handle fixed to
be always ready for use.

The chair Skid-E Ready comes with two 50 mm polypropylene belts.

Height

Width

Lenght

Thickness folded
Weight

Loading capacity
Surface treatment
Anterior wheels

Posteriori wheels
Canvas

Canvas color
Frame

Frame color
Belts

Latex free

SK20101C

UNCHECKED COPY - further revisions will be available on link http://support.spencer.it/en/pdf

Spencer Italia S.r.l. Collecchio (PR) Italia Tel. +39.0521.541111 Fax +39.0521.541222

www.spencer.it

Rev.0 (31/07/2014)

To verify the correctness of this document, please contact our Commercial Dept. at info@spencer.it

1580 mm

540 mm

930 mm

320 mm

12,5 kg

150 kg
Painting

n°2 & 100 mm
castor wheels
with brake
n°2 & 200mm
Spentex ®
Black
Alluminum
Yellow

50mm
polypropylene
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