

SKID-E READY

Evacuation Chair





SKID-E READY

Skid-E Ready is characterised by the new fork and tubular frame, which enhances the technological design of the assembly and transfer of the castor wheels at the front of the chair, which is divided into two elements of very large surface tilted back and protected by two lateral conveyors that integrate the footrest.

Made of aluminum, the Skid-E Ready, comes with the upper handle fixed to be always ready for use.

The chair Skid-E Ready comes with two 50 mm polypropylene belts.

TECHNICAL DATA

Height	1580 mm
Width	540 mm
Lenght	930 mm
Thickness folded	320 mm
Weight	12,5 kg
Loading capacity	150 kg
Surface treatment	Painting
Anterior wheels	n°2 Ø 100 mm
	castor wheels
	with brake
Posteriori wheels	n°2 Ø 200mm
Canvas	Spentex ®
Canvas color	Black
Frame	Alluminum
Frame color	Yellow
Belts	50mm
	polypropylene
Latex free	

UNCHECKED COPY - further revisions will be available on link http://support.spencer.it/en/pdf

To verify the correctness of this document, please contact our Commercial Dept. at info@spencer.it

SK20101C